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R No. 41 ZF 4x100m A KFL—UL— R
A AR 3:564.73 BHF EilE. iR RE. MIEEF. K X AKX (2018)
=R EE iR 3:59.97 BH EiE. /DIE EM. MTIHEEF. KA #E AKX (2017)
=ik 4:08.12  Bhth - K - BRI - KIB B B = (2022)
[H{Z 5 8% 4:26.16
NERL %8/K F—LA ZE R 1) ERE SIS
50m 100m Bs
1 1/4 X WR-mEszE R 4:11.79 THZER 16/
Lc3) BwE &2 (0.57) 30.41  1:02.95  1:02.95
Bk R =2  (+0.26) 32.49  1:09.77  2:12.72
BB H =2  (+0.33) 28.76  1:02.27  3:14.99
hEx XE 52 (+0.39) 26.95 56.80  4:11.79
2 1/5 X R-BEXIE =R 4:15. 43 [HZERE 14/
HAREE =2 (0.57) 31.87  1:05.57  1:05.57
B A =3 (+0.15) 33.68  1:11.72  2:17.29
FE =T =3 (+0.26) 28.64  1:01.92  3:19.21
HE TE =3 (+0.20) 26. 67 56.22  4:15.43
3 1/6 K Bx-imEKH =5 4:19.09 IHZEHRE 12/
WsE  IETE =1 (0.68) 32,26 1:06.20  1:06.20
=B #E =3 (+0.20) 33.78  1:12.32  2:18.52
il EBE =2  (+0.49) 29.17  1:02.08  3:20.60
RREF K =1 (+0.28) 27.59 58.49  4:19.09
4 1/3 E E-#FHHE =15 4:22.13 [HZERE 10/
4% DB =2 (0.64) 32.45 1:07.33  1:07.33
®EHHNY =3 (+0.16) 33.18  1:11.68  2:19.01
BR E 53 (+0.32) 29.67 1:03.60  3:22.61
EE X =23 (+0.29) 28.58 59.52  4:22.13
5 1/0 X BR-KAEKERE = 4:23.21 [HZE®R 8/
RBEARHIE =3  (0.51) 31.22  1:05.90  1:05.90
ER 2EF =3 (+0.35) 33.39  1:10.48  2:16.38
ha E# =3  (+0.39) 30.63  1:05.43  3:21.81
= EE 52  (+0.34) 29.39  1:01.40  4:23.21
6 1/7 X Br-PKRZEEH =2 4:23. 45 THZERE 6/
B £ =1 (0.62) 32.41  1:06.69  1:06.69
WA &4 =2  (+0.30) 35.57  1:14.62  2:21.31
BiTH & &1 (+0.50) 29.63  1:02.86  3:24.17
Hin HFx 22 (+0.47) 28.85 59.28  4:23.45
7 1/1 | &1l = 4:23. 65 [HZEHR; 4/
FH #B =3  (0.60) 33.94  1:11.22  1:11.22
NS HK =3 (+0.20) 32.98  1:10.81  2:22.03
B0 EH =3 (+0.23) 28.65  1:02.45  3:24.48
mH hE =3 (+0.33) 28.35 59.17  4:23.65
8 1/2 & [E-EAEZFE =15 4:23. 94 THZERE 2/
EE = =2  (0.53) 31.76  1:06.42  1:06.42
DN ] =21 (+0.20) 35.23  1:15.74  2:22.16
BH OWME =1 (+0.24) 29.72  1:03.18  3:25.34
FAR OBKXE =3  (+0.39) 28. 21 58.60  4:23.94
9 1/9 W #b-FEEXH o5 4:24.37 IHZERE
E% Eh =2 (0.54) 32.64 1:07.36  1:07.36
HF OMTE =2 (+0.48) 3411 1:12.79  2:20.15
WA FHE =21 (+0.64) 29.29  1:03.73  3:23.88
EHHPH =1 (+0.55) 29.01  1:00.49  4:24.37
10 1/8 = #p-m=EHKE (=15 4:25.55 THZERE
AR EH =3 (0.57) 32.97  1:07.95  1:07.95
hf E4E =3 (+0.50) 35.66  1:16.07  2:24.02
TE BE &3 (+0.35) 28.63  1:00.87  3:24.89
I EEZS =23 (+0.67) 29.18  1:00.66  4:25.55
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